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WHSARA Girls Skiers
WHSARA (237)
WHSARA GIrls SL 2 2-13-23

Place Bib Result

1 West Total Team Time: 161.12 Team Points: 12
Brenna Butler 146 38.37
Ellie McNamar 153 39.60
CC Girard 151 40.88
Annabelle Cunningham 149 42.27
Beatrice Barbouche 155 43.48
Simone Weinhold 156 43,82
Claire McKinney 152 52.05
Julianna Hammes 150 55.32
Ava Pevehouse 158 57.41
Juliette McMurray 148 57.50
Estella McMurray 147 1:02.08
Ray Ehrhardt 163 1:03.66
Macy Carlson 160 1:06.68
Gwen Wieland 161 1:23.58
Elsa Lorson 159 DSQ
Alia Miller 154
Paige Tierney 157
Mia Lentz 162

2 Wisconsin Heights/Memori Total Team Time: 162.73 Team Points: 10
Samantha Herrling 212 37.51
Megan Gabrielse 209 40.41
Lauren Welsh 208 41.69
Mairin Samuels 207 43.12
Olivia Regan 211 1:01.45
Nicole Renz Diez 210

3 Middleton Total Team Time: 168.40 Team Points: 8
Camryn Wirth 185 40.52
Rita Vavilov 183 40.73
Lainie Riley 184 41.69
Sydney Weiss 181 45.46
Grace Muehl 175 47.46
Eve Kaegebein 167 55.85
Kate Buckley 164 58.01
Morley Schroeder 173 59.14



4 Cuba City/Mount Horeb/Be

5 Waunakee

6 Edgewood

7 Verona

Maggie Kirker

Hannah Lopez Brand

Natalie Ryan
Sophia Meddings
Hanna Silbert

Total Team Time:

Abigail Kruger
Julia Kruger
Hattie Wood
Sienna Feltz
Ciersten Gavin

Total Team Time:

Addison Dama
Abigail Truscott
Payton Ross

Ana Tripkovic
Emily Meintjes
Elle Marquardt
Lyba Asghar

Total Team Time:

Grace Imhoff
Caroline Potter
Eleanor Doro
Paige Olson
Alyssa Larson
Mara Bains
Pepper Williams

Total Team Time:

Josie OSheridan
Emily Nunn
Keilani Ehiorobo
Grace Parkos
Lillia Tracy

169
176
170
180
171

181.07

203
204
206
202
201

200.56

194
196
198
199
195
200
197

207.13

144
140
141
139
145
142
143

267.34

190
187
192
193
186

1:00.01
1:02.99
1:09.01
1:11.59
1:16.32

Team Points:

40.36
41.99
42.46
56.26
58.51

Team Points:

44 .98
50.67
51.72
53.19
1:04.03
1:05.98

Team Points:

46.61
49.49
53.40
57.63

DSQ

Team Points:

50.46
59.26
1:16.94
1:20.68

7

6

5

4



Official results and ranking at www.NASTAR.com 2/13/2023 3:03:21
PM

Live results at www.Live-Timing.com
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